
dcdodo A*Aoare;o$
a$Dooroo$ rooirorso$, eil Bubrg doddfig- sl't +st

.a-seef-eekuvempu@gmail.com phoneNo:08zt2 2s7078

noeE; d)O:BoE:€q:A.ao:8odd:1069:2018-19 6uood:27-02-2019

elergda sSodo Eiduld

$dodo A$Aooroo$d aar.1o$Sdd doddfrq uddeodS ?^,0^U 0Z

doa3ro$ aad uod:roodgron' ect^rooacb t3oddrldabn @dredaoa .a-

Cgdodd"boo,tr droe;d ua-jDnenhd. ddo roairrroorlqri u3oddnq d.rog d0*
do. 68.38 o$ oorto ,lo* dra. 88.40 o$d.enncbdd. .aafuofuSo dooooosrd

rb9riooddt "a-dgdorOd:o0,tr d.net^lref http://eproc.karnataka.gov.in dg
o3odcrrls$* erdd, oo$e3rls.ooori Ododa&d oooodd-osri dsdudroond.
ioa;oQRrd addd$dr4 .a-dgd.orOd>o0,tr d.oeo^lrefdQ CefliudreJr aarlo
d€d drob8rofl aooJrraoe.:d "qodCIo$dddd dqieooS:ibn de;dd deso$Q
dodSrdud:ooAd.

1,6/-
dce;izBdd:

$dodo .)$aoore;oJr



@KUVEMPU UNIVBRSITY
Vishwavidyanilaya Karyalaya, Jnana Sahyadri, Shankaraghatta-S7 7 451,

email: eekuvempu@gmail.com Ph:08282-257078

NO/KU/ENGG/EE/DNI/TENDER/ 1069 12A18.19 Date:27-02-2019

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION

Item wise tenders are invited from eligible registered contractors through

e-procurement portal separately for two works at Shankaragltatta Campus in the

Jurisdiction of Kuvempu University. The Am3unt put to tender for the above

works varies from Rs. 68.38 Lakhs to Rs. 88.40 Lakhs. The necessary details can

be obtained from e-procurement website http://eproc.karnataka.gov.in or from the
' 

office of the Executive Engineer during workirig hours.

sd/-
REGISTRAR

KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY



KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY
Office of the Registrar, *

Vishwavidyalaya Ka ryalaya, Jnana Sahyadri, Sh ankara ghatta-S7 7 451,,
e-mail- eekuvempu@gmail.com Phone:08282-257078

NO/KU/XNGG/E E/DM/TEND/ TO 69 I 2OI8 -I9 I)ate: 27-02-2019

SHORT TBRM TENDER NOTIFICATION
(Through e-procurement system)

Item wise tenders are invited from eligible registered contractors in two cover

system for the works as detailed below. The tenderers are required to submit the tenders

only through e-procurement portal of Government of Karnataka

http :/lwwrv.eproc.karnataka. gov. in

st.
No

Name of work
Amount put
to tender in

Rs.

Amount of
EMD
in Rs.

Time for
Completion
(including

rainv season)

Minimum Eligibility

Providing Acoustic Wall
Panelling and Supplying and
fixing Curtain facilities to
Auditorium Building at Kuvempu
University Campus,
Shankaraehatta

68,38,495.00 1,37,000.00 03 Months

I ) The bidder must be a registered
Contractor.
2) The qualification criteria as per
KW-3 (standald bid document) is
strictly adhered to.

2 Improvements of Approach
Roads to neu, Ladies Hostel,
GLSR and Guest House at
Kuvempu University Campus,
Shankarashatta

88,39,855.00 1.77,000.00 03 Months

1) The bidder must be a registered
Contractor.
2) The qualification criteria as per
KW-3 (standard bid document) is
strictlv adhered to.

1

2

CONDITIONS

The Last Date for Tender Queries/Clarifications..

The Last Date for receipt of tenders...

The Date for Opening of Technical Bids.........

05-03-2019 upto 5.00 PM

06-03-2019 upto 4.00 PM

07-03-2019 at 4.10 PM

08-03-2019 at 11.00 AM4 The Date for Opening of Financial Bid....

All the documents uploaded to the e-portal should be self attested by the contractor or an

authorized representative in case of firm / company.

If the successful bidder has quoted lesser rates than the estimated rates, then he should remit

the unbalanced tender amount as additional security deposit along with the security deposit.

If any of the dates mentioned above happened to be a general holiday, the next working day

will be considered.

5.

6.

7.

P.T.O...



8. Conditional tenders will be rejected. The Registrar, Kuvempu University sh-all have the right
to accept the tenders or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason,

9. As per Karnataka State Government order LD/300ILET/2006 Bangalore dated 0l -01-2007

and Government letter No PWl34 IBMS/2007 dated 27 .07 .2007, a sum amountins to lyo of
the bill amount will be deducted towards construction labour welfare fund.

10. The successful tenderer if need temporary electrical/water supply connections, he may have

to apply for the permission of Executive Engineer, Kuvempu university.

I l. All materials required for the work shall be produced by the tenderer and tested periodically.

12. Corrigendum will be published in the website for modifications / conections / cancellations,

if any.

13. The tenderers have to abide instructions and conditions contained in the Standard Bid
Documents - KW-3 and further orders thereof,

14. Further details and information about electronic tendering can be had from
http://wwrv.eproc.karnataka.gov.in link OR Office of the Executive Engineer, Kuvempu

University, Shankaraghatta during the Office hours. .

sd/-
REGISTRAR

Kuvempu University
Shankaraghatta


